
 

 

Mission: All students will graduate prepared and ready for college or career. 
 

                                                                                          
 

The FAFSA (Free Application for Federal Student Aid) 

application is required of all students for consideration of 
most forms of financial aid at ALL higher education 
institutions.  Need help filling out your FAFSA?  Join MISD & Midland College during one of our 
free FAFSA assistance sessions.  No reservations are required. 
 

SATURDAY SESSIONS – COGDELL LEARNING CENTER, 201 W. Florida                                                                             
TUESDAY AND THURSDAY SESSIONS – LHS & MHS LIBRARIES & CHS,1600 E. Golf Course   
                         

 Saturday October 19, 2019 9:00 - 11:00 AM - Cogdell Learning Center 

 Tuesday October 22, 2019 4:30 - 6:00 PM - LHS                          

 Thursday October 24, 2019 4:30 - 6:00 PM - MHS  

 Thursday November 14, 2019 4:30 - 6:00 PM – MHS 

 Saturday November 16, 2019 9:00 - 11:00 PM - Cogdell Learning Center             

 Tuesday November 19, 2019 4:30- 6:00 PM - LHS 

 Thursday November 21, 2019 4:30 -6:00 PM – CHS 

 Tuesday February 11, 2020 4:30-6:00 PM - LHS 

 Thursday February 13, 2020 4:30 -6:00 PM MHS   

 Saturday February 15, 2020 9:00-11:00 - Cogdell Learning Center 

 Saturday March 21, 2020 9:00-11:00 – Cogdell Learning Center 

 Tuesday March 24, 2020 4:30-6:00 - LHS 
 Thursday March 26, 2020 4:30-6:00 - MHS 

 

REQUIRED INFORMATION: 
(A) Parent’s completed 2018 tax return & W-2 forms.  Student’s completed tax return, if filed 

and/or student’s W-2 form if worked and did not file 
(B) Student & Parent FSA ID—Students can sign up for a FSA ID by going to fsaid.ed.gov 
 
Every Tuesday beginning October 29, Midland College will offer assistance, by 
appointment. Contact mcaid@midland.edu to schedule an appointment.  
 
For additional information regarding the FAFSA, check out the following resources: 
 

 FAFSA.gov or https://studentaid.ed.gov/sa/fafsa 

 

 What’s Your Plan?  Senior Financial Aid and Scholarships or 

https://www.midlandisd.net/domain/6195 
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